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—— PRICE LIST 2025

BLI

Pro:

Guide

(Montreal @uebec @nline

PROGRAM AVAILABLEIN MINIMUM AGE PAGE
GENERAL ESL COURSE (M) 16 6
GENERAL FSL COURSE (MENQINO] 16 6
VACATION PACKAGES FOR ADULTS (M) 17 8
SPECIALTY PROGRAMS (M) 16 12
EXAM PREPARATION IELTS & TOEFL (M) 16 14
EXAM PREPARATION TEFAQ, TEF, AND DELF (MENQINO] 16 14
EXECUTIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH PROGRAMS (MENQENO] 18 16
EXECUTIVE BUSINESS FRENCH PROGRAMS (MENQENO] 18 16
ONLINE ESL | FSL PROGRAMS (MENQINO] 16 18
PATHWAY PROGRAMS (MENQBNO] 18 21-22
FLAP TEEN CAMP: SPRING, SUMMER, & WINTER (MENQ) 8 24
FLAP - KIDS & TEEN CAMP (NO ACCOMMODATION) (M) 5 25
CANADIAN ELEMENTARY & HIGH SCHOOL EXPERIENCE (MENQ) 6 27
CANADIAN ELEMENTARY & HIGH SCHOOL YEAR (MENQ) 6 27
CANADIAN ELEMENTARY & HIGH SCHOOL SEMESTER (MENQ) 6 27
HIGH SCHOOL BRIDGE PROGRAM (M) 13 28
ONLINE CANADIAN HIGH SCHOOL ® 14 28
ACADEMIC ENGLISH SUPPORT PROGRAM (MENQINO] 14 28
FAMILY PROGRAMS (MENQ) *8 30
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM (M) 10 32
ONLINE ESL | FSL PROGRAMS: JUNIORS AND KIDS ©® 7 34

5 CODING PROGRAMS (MENO] 7 34

g.
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J18

PART-TIME ®®
Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 12:00
General ESL | FSL

LESSONS

33

LESSONS

S

30

LESSONS

35

LESSONS

42

LESSONS

iMQJO;

Mon - Thurs: 9:00 - 14:05
Fri: 9:00 - 12:00

General ESL | FSL
Communication Workshop

INTENSIVE D®@®

Mon - Thurs: 9:00 - 15:20

Fri: 9:00 - 12:00

General ESL | FSL
Communication Workshop
Specialized Elective ESL | FSL

SUPER INTENSIVE @Q®®

Mon - Thurs: 9:00 - 16:35

Fri: 9:00 - 12:00

General ESL | FSL
Communication Workshop
Specialized Elective ESL | FSL
Power Skills ESL | FSL

BILINGUAL ®

Mon - Thurs: 9:00 - 17:50

Fri: 9:00 - 12:00

General FSL
Communication Workshop
Specialized Elective ESL | FSL
Power Skills ESL | FSL
General ESL

BILINGUAL ®

Mon - Thurs: 9:00 - 17:50
Fri: 9:00 - 12:00

General FSL
Communication Workshop
Specialized Elective FSL
Power Skills FSL

Mon, Wed, Thurs: 18:00-20:30
General ESL

Course

18

LESSONS  power Skills ESL | FSL

General ESL | FSL

Power Skills ESL | FSL
General ESL | FSL

06

LESSONS

General ESL | FSL

09

LESSONS

General ESL | FSL

EVENINGB ®

09

LESSONS

I General ESL

BLI English and French courses focus
on developing the four main
language skills: speaking, reading,
listening, and writing with the correct

use of grammar structures,
vocabulary, and phonetics.

Using the Communicative Approach,
the advantage for students at BLI is

that upon completion of their
program, they will be better
equipped to communicate in a

spontaneous and natural way, and
they will be better at expressing their
thoughts and ideas.

Test preparation is available for [ELTS,

TOEFL, CELPIP, DELF, and TEFAQ. For
course dates, please contact us.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

PART-TIME (PM) @

Mon - Thurs: 14:05 - 17:50
Specialized Elective ESL|FSL

EVENING STANDARD ()
Mon - Thurs: 16:35 - 17:50

EVENING INTENSIVE (D
Mon, Wed, Thurs: 18:30 - 21:00

PRICE LIST 2025 —

gram

BLI
Yehedule

(W)

Mon - Thurs: 12:50 - 17:50
Communication Workshop
Specialized Elective ESL | FSL

ESL - English as a Second Language | FSL — French as a Second Language

Mon, Wed, Thurs: 18:00 - 20:30

1lesson is equal to 50 minutes.
Lunch break is from 12:00 - 12:50

In some courses, students at multiple
language levels are combined. This
enables them to draw on each
other's strengths and skills and
advance through peer mentoring.
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First day of session
Holiday or official school closure OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS
‘:3: January 1st [&] Julyist
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Courses start on the fi(rst Monday of each #ﬂ% May 19th g October 13th
session, but students (except total
beginners) can join any Monday. If Monday .é June 24th 5 December 25th
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BLI Official

2026

OFFICIAL START DATES AND HOLIDAYS

2026
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&
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%% May 18th €2 oOctober 12th Courses start on the first Monday of each
session, but students (except total
.é June 24th E December 25th beginners) can join any Monday. If Monday

is a public holiday, classes will begin on
Tuesday.
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PROGRAMS INCLUDE
* Orientation session

PRICE LIST 2025 —

Generall BB
AN

16+ years old

FEES MATERIALS

. Placement test Registration fee $180 Materials: 1 - 3 $35
* Welcome package . .
« Student ID Official letter for student visa . $120 Materials: 4 - 12 $55
e Certificate Per LOA (for all 256-week courses and longer; includes 1 amendment)
* Academic report Materials: 13- 24  $75
e Free Wi-Fi & Internet access
e Weekly extra help Materials: 25 - 36 $100
Materials: 37+ $125
TUITION
SUPER BILINGUAL  PART-TIME FULL-TIME
LENGTH PART-TIME FULL-TIME INTENSIVE INTENSIVE BILINGUAL QUEBEC PM PM
1to 3
weeks $300 $405 $455 $495 $555 $420 $190 $335
4to12
weeks $300 $395 $450 $490 $550 $410 $190 $330
ook $290 $385 $435 $485 $545 $400 $190 $325
2\2:;'(356 $280 $380 $425 $480 $540 $395 $190 $310
37+
weeks $280 $365 $415 $475 $535 $380 $190 $310
PRIVATE TUTORING
Only if added to group classes Private classes only (5-30 lessons per week)
LESSON SUPER ONE PERSON TWO OR MORE PEOPLE*
PER WEEK PART-TIME  FULL-TIME INTENSIVE INTENSIVE
GENERAL ESL | FSL $80 $55
1 $70 $70 $65 $65
SPECIALTY ESL | FSL $90 $70
5 $325 $325 $290 $290
*Price per person and lesson.
10 $645 $645 $580 $580
EVENING COURSES

1session = 4 weeks

SCHEDULE

Mon, Wed, and Thurs

PRICE PER
SESSION

REGISTRATION

18:30—-21:00 $150 $460 Book fees are charged upon arrival based on the student's level.
Books are digital.
Montreal Students should bring their own devices; a laptop or tablet is preferred.
Mon - Thurs $150 $330 The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment.
16:35 - 17:50 Check the wire transfer fees and credit card surcharges on page 36.
We strongly recommend that students start a course on the first day.
Mon, Wed, and Thurs
Quebec . ! $150 $298

18:00 - 20:30

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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S

PROGRAM INCLUDES

Registration fee

English or French course (24 lessons per week)
Materials

Digital books

Accommodation placement fee

Shared accommodation

3 meals per day (special dietary needs and extra portions
may incur additional fees)

Daily activities

Full-day outings or full weekend outings (depending on
program length and start date)

Transit pass

Medical insurance

Airport pick-up & drop-off

Registration deposit (non-refundable)

Vacation(P el qelel]

N

L 18+ years old

\a Adults

PROGRAM DOES NOT NCLUDE
Personal expenses (extro snacks, souvenirs, etc.)

PRICE LIST 2025 —

Security deposit: $250 in cash (residence only)
Meals during weekend outings

L]
e Airplane ticket
L]
L]

$350

This payment is due at the time of registration and will count toward the

total amount.

START DATES

ot SUMMER

Official start date: June 22
Official end date: August 16

FEES
June 22, June 29, July 6, July 13, July 20,
WEEKS RESIDENCE HOMESTAY July 29, August 03
2 $4,946 $3,654
« "

3 $6,878 $4,867 K WINTER

a $8,663 $6,332 Off!c!al start date: December 14
oOfficial end date: February 7

5 $9,634 $7,455 December 14, December 21, December
28, January 4, January 11, January 18,

6 $1,340 $8,715 January 25

7 $12,490 $9,503

8 $13,335 $10,710

Extra day $315 $315

Saturday.

\ Program availability depends on student enrollment. Please
A

review wire transfer fees and credit card surcharges on page 36.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
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Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course , R
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bouchereau-lingua-international-montreal.php3
== 11646 503 18 10 28 +44 330 124 03 17 I +34932203875 1 B +331-78416974 E3 +41 225 180 700 BN 149 221 747 40042 o +43 720116182
—— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 5= +46 844 68 36 76 B= +47 219 30 570 == +45 898 83 996 1§ B +39 800 934 127 = +48 223 988 072

& +81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76 Bl +86 183 2705 9463


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bouchereau-lingua-international-montreal.php3

PRICE LIST 2025 —

Accommoddat felalelake!
Other

FEES SERVICES

Accommodation placement fee - Montreal $240 Airport pick-up $130
Accommodation placement fee - Quebec City $290 Airport pick-up and drop-off $250
Accommodation change fee $160 Medical insurance $33|w
Student residence cleaning fee $95 Custodianship letter (for minors under 18) $150
Student residence linen fee (optional*) $210 Custodianship service (for minors under 18) $150 | m

*Residence rooms do not include linen. If a student needs linen, they must add
the linen fee. Students can bring their linen if they prefer.

HIGH SEASON
June 1to September 1, 2025.
December 15 to December 30, 2025.

o DDD

HOMESTAY STUDENT RESIDENCE /o :;7
Montreal & Quebec City . Montreal Y
LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON ROOM TYPE MONTHLY RATE
+18 -18 +18 -18 +18
Full board $325 $340 $360 $375 single room $1759
Half board $300 $315 $340 $355
Room stay $285 NIA $335 NIA Shared room §1234
Special diet $55 | week Extra night $105
Extra night $79 | night

o
% Distance to school: 10 mins on foot (recommended route)

Distance to school: 45-60 mins approx. by bus

FURNISHED APARTMENTS :':r

Montreal tasall
APARTMENT TYPE MONTHLY RATE >
1.6 studio $2,552
Other types of accommodation are available
2.5 junior suite $2,930 upon request, including student residences,
hotels, hostels, bed and breakfasts, shared
3.5 apartment (1 bedroom) $3,402 l apartments, furnished studios, and more.
3.5 apartment (1 bedroom, 2 double beds) $3,591

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Language fo

PROGRAM INCLUDES FEES MATERIALS

¢ Orientation session . . o

e Placement test Reglstratlon fee $180 Materials: 4 weeks $35
* Welcome package Official letter for student visa $120 Materials: 8 weeks $55
. StUd.e.nt ID Per LOA (for all 25-week courses and longer; includes 1 amendment)

* Certificate Materials: 12 weeks ~ $75
¢ Academic report

¢ Free Wi-Fi and internet access Books $75
L]

Weekly extra help

FEES
BUSINESS ACADEMIC ENGLISH | FRENCH ENGLISH | FRENCH
ENGLISH | FRENCH ENGLISH | FRENCH FOR MEDICINE FOR LAWYERS
4 $1,580 $1,580 $1,580 N/A
8 $3160 $3160 $3,160 $3,160
12 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740

ates

MINIMUM REQUIRED LEVEL
B2
'NTgﬁ';ﬁJE'SOgAL DIGITAL MARKETING CUSTOMER SERVICE START”'\INS AANE:IJ;'NESS
4 $1,580 $1,580 $1,580 N/A
8 $3,160 $3,160 $3,160 $3,160
12 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740

¢ Program availability depends on student enroliment.

¢ Book fees are charged upon arrival based on the selected program and duration.
e Books are digital.

¢ Students should bring their own devices; a laptop or tablet is preferred.

¢ Please review wire transfer fees and credit card surcharges on page 36.

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

®

— WWW.BLL.CA

@ La n g u agecou rse.net Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bouchereau-lingua-international-montreal.php3

== +1 646 503 18 10 2F +44 330124 03 17 i 434932203875 I 0 +331-78416974 E3J +41 225 180 700 == +49 221 747 40042 T +43 720116182
— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 == +46 844 68 36 76 == +47 21930570 == +45898 83 996 B N +39 800 934 127 == +48 223 988 072
& +81 (50) 50507957 E&] +55 213 958 08 76 Bl +86 183 2705 9463


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bouchereau-lingua-international-montreal.php3

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course , b R
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bouchereau-lingua-international-montreal.php3

== +1 646 503 18 10 2F +44 330124 03 17 i 434932203875 I 0 +331-78416974 E3J +41 225 180 700 == +49 221 747 40042 T +43 720116182
— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 == +46 844 68 36 76 == +47 21930570 == +45898 83 996 B N +39 800 934 127 == +48 223 988 072
& +81 (50) 50507957 E&] +55 213 958 08 76 Bl +86 183 2705 9463


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bouchereau-lingua-international-montreal.php3

PRICE LIST 2025 —

_aration
ogram

FEES MATERIALS
Registration fee $180 Materials: 4 weeks $35
Official letter for student visa $120 Materials: 8 weeks $55
Per LOA (for all 25-week courses and longer; includes 1 amendment) Materials: 12 weeks $75
Books $75
TUITION
WEEKS IELTS TOEFL DELF TEFAQ CAE
4 $1,580 $1,580 $1,580 $1,580 N/A
8 $3,160 $3,160 $3,160 $3,160 $3,160
12 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740 $4,740

e Book fees are charged upon arrival based on the selected program and

duration.
e Books are digital. CONTACT US FOR START DATES AT
¢ Students should bring their own devices; a laptop or tablet is preferred. INFO@BLL.CA

¢ The price does not include exam fees.
¢ Please review wire transfer fees and credit card surcharges on page 36.

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PRICE LIST 2025 —

usiness

PROGRAM INCLUDES

e Registration fee

e Preliminary interview and placement test to assess the learner’s
level and needs

e Customized learning portfolio

e 60 one-on-one lessons

¢ Lunchtime with a teacher

* Airport transfer (pick-up and drop-off)

¢ Accommodation placement fee

¢ Hotel accommodation for seven nights

* Certificate of completion

e Course materials

LENGTH PROGRAM FEE
1 week $6,925
2 weeks $10,830

FULL-TIME ONE-ON-ONE
Business English - French course

24 lessons per week

1week $1,700
2 weeks $3,240
3 weeks $4,780
4 weeks $6,320

FULL-TIME MINI GROUP (MAX. 4 PEOPLE PER GROUP)
Business English - French course

24 lessons per week

1 week $1,260 per person
2 weeks $2,360 per person
3 weeks $3,570 per person
4 weeks $4,780 per person

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PRICE LIST 2025 —

FEES PROGRAMS INCLUDE
Registration fee $130 ¢ Orientation session
* Placement test M Classes are held in Eastern
. Certificate i ifi
Material per week $10 ° : Standard T!me and Pacific
¢ Academic report Standard Time.

¢ Weekly extra help
e Access to the BLILINGUAL online platform

GENERAL ESL AND FSL

LESSONS PER

PROGRAM MINIMUM LENGTH WEEK SCHEDULE PROGRAM FEE

Mon - Thurs
Online Full-time 4 weeks 24 9:00._ 14:05 $155 | week
Friday

9:00 - 12:00

: : Mon - Fri
Online Part-time 4 weeks 18 9:00 - 12:00 $115 | week

Mon, Wed, and Thurs

Online Evening | Montreal Time 4 weeks 9 $365 | 4 weeks

18:30 - 21:00
. . . Mon, Wed, and Thurs
Online Evening | Vancouver Time (French) 4 weeks 9 18:00 - 20:30 $365 | 4 weeks
SPECIALTY COURSES
PROGRAM MINIMUM LENGTH LESSONS PER WEEK SCHEDULE PROGRAM FEE
[ELTS Prep - ESL 4 weeks 24 $165 | week
TOEFL Prep - ESL 4 weeks 24 $165 | week
i i Mon - Thurs
Canadian English - ESL 4 weeks 24 9:00 - 14:05 $165 | week
TEFAQ Prep - FSL 4 weeks 24 Friday $165 | week
9:00 - 12:00
TEF Prep - FSL 4 weeks 24 $165 | week
University Pathway Program - ESL | FSL 4 weeks 24 $165 | week

¢ Program availability depends on student enroliment.

¢ Check wire transfer fees and credit card surcharges on page 36.

« We strongly recommend that students start a course on the first Monday of a session. However, they can begin on any Monday (except beginners).
« If Monday is a public holiday, the course will begin the following Tuesday.

¢ Students must have a stable internet connection and a computer with the features needed to access BLI's interactive platform.

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PATHWAY PARTNERS

Lester B. Pearson

Herzing College

Milestone College

Collége Supérieur de Montréal
University of Prince Edward Island
Institut Teccart

Academie of Learning

Cegep de la Gaspésie et des lles
Aviron Québec

Ascent College

Cégep Marie Victorin

Trebas Institute

Cumberland College

Kensley College

Algonquin College

Fanshawe College

Multihexa Carrer College

DEA Canadian College

OTHER AGREEMENTS

Commission Scolaire de Montréal

Commission Scolaire Marguerite Bourgeoys

Institute Grasset
English Montreal School Board

Commission Scolaire de la pointe de lile

Manhattan Institute
CDI

PROGRAM FEES & START DATES

Each professional program has different fees. Please refer to
the Pathway list for specific prices and start dates for the

program of interest.

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS
OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PRICE LIST 2025 —

The Pathway program helps students meet the language proficiency
requirements (English or French) needed for admission to post-
secondary schools in Canada.

Through our various agreements, BLl offers a wide selection of
professional programs. You'll receive dedicated support from the BLI
team throughout the registration process for these courses.

ONLINE FULL-TIME & FACE-TO-FACE FULL-TIME FEES
Schedule
Monday to Thursday: 9:00 - 14:05 Registration fee $180

Friday: 9:00 - 12:00

Official letter for student visa $120
Per LOA (for all 25-week courses and longer; includes 1 amendment)

Material per week $20
Classes are held in Eastern
Standard Time (EST).
Family Enrollment Support* $2,550
ONLINE FACE-TO-FACE
LENGIH FULL-TIME FULL-TIME
1t0 3
weeks $155 $405
4tol2 $155 $395
weeks
13to 24
weeks $155 $385
251036 $155 $380
weeks
37+
weeks $155 $365

[

Program availability is subject to student , *OPTIONAL SERVICE

enrollment. BLI CAN ASSIST PARENTS IN ENROLLING THEIR CHILDREN, AGES 5
TO17,IN A PUBLIC ELEMENTARY OR HIGH SCHOOL.

Please check wire transfer fees and credit

| card surcharges on page 36.

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD. PRICES ARE PER WEEK UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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FLAP
camp

SPRING, SUMMERSSRWALIRZ

8-17 years old
V

PROGRAM INCLUDES FEES

Registration fee

English or French course (24 lessons per week)

Materials

Accommodation placement fee

Shared accommodation

3 meals per day (special dietary needs and extra portions

are subject to additional fees) RESIDENCE HOMESTAY HOMESTAY

Daily activities
Full-day outings OR full weekend outings (depending on RS MONTREAL (8+ MONTREAL (12+  QUEBEC (12+

program length and start date)

Registration deposit (non-refundable) $360

This payment is due at the time of registration and will count
toward the total amount.

YEARS OLD) YEARS OLD) YEARS OLD)

e Tra